
Saturday, March 1—Coffee and donuts, Post 6496, 9:00 am 

     Saturday, March 1— East to West Band, 7:00-10:00 pm 

Monday, March 3—Southbound Band, 7:00-10:00 pm 

Thursday, March 6—Karaoke, 6:30-9:30 pm, Kitchen & Bar open 

Saturday, March 8—Veterans Breakfast at American Legion 12, 9:00 am 

      Saturday, March 8—Larry Frye Band, 7:00 –10:00 pm 

Monday, March 10—Michael Anthony/Classics Band, 7:00-10:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 11—VFW Post 6496 Meeting, 6:00 pm 

Thursday, March 13—Karaoke, 6:30-9:30 pm, Kitchen & Bar open 

Saturday, March 15—Coffee and Donuts Post 6496, 9:00 am 

     Saturday, March 15—Southbound Band, 7:00-10:00 pm 

Monday, March 17—Wallace & Company Band, 7:00-10:00 pm 

Thursday, March 20—Karaoke, 6:30-9:30 pm, Kitchen & Bar open 

Saturday, March 22—Coffee and Donuts, American Legion 12, 9:00 am 

     Saturday, March 22—Double Edge Band, 7:00-10:00 pm 

Monday, March 24—Double Edge Band, 7:00-10:00 pm 

Thursday, March 27—VVA 995, Meal 5:00, Meeting 6:00 pm 

Saturday, March 29—Coffee and Donuts, American Legion 12, 9:00 am 

     Saturday, March 29—Vietnam Veterans Day, VFW 6496, 11:00 am 

     Saturday, March 29—Will Beyer Band, 7:00-10:00 pm 

Monday, March 31—East to West Band, 7:00-10:00 pm 
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March 2025 

Hawks-Holland VFW Post 6496 

Jackson, Tennessee 

As yesterday's defenders of freedom, we want to     

welcome today's military service members into our 
ranks to become part of our elite group. 

PTSD Classes, Suicide Prevention Classes  

Every Monday, 4:00 pm, Non-combat PTSD Classes 

5:00 pm, Combat PTSD Classes 
These classes are free and open to any veterans. 

Building is available for rental.   
$500.00, 4:00 p.m. until 12:00 midnight on dates available.                     

Contact Commander Lane at 731-571-1876   

Dances Every Monday and Saturday 
7:00—10:00 p.m.  $8.00 at the door.   

Hamburgers, Hot Dogs, Ham Sandwiches, and Pizza Available.               
Laughs are free. 

Every Wednesday, Line Dance Classes, 6:00–8:00 pm 

Every Friday, Ballroom Dancing Classes by Matt Thompson                 

More information: 731-695-5075 

 



 


